
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2021/22

Bezirksliga Nord
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 09.04.2022 18:00 h 57580-1

18:00 57610-1
18:00

1
2
3

DJK Gebhard...Steinebach
BC Altenkirchen
TV Nassau

TuS Bad Marienberg
1.BC Neuwied
spielfrei*

5:3
6:2
 

Sa. 23.04.2022 18:00 56470-1
18:00

5
7

TuS Bad Marienberg
spielfrei*

BC Altenkirchen
TV Nassau

8:0 NA
 

Sa. 07.05.2022 18:00 56377-1
18:00 57610-1

9
10

TV Nassau
BC Altenkirchen

TuS Bad Marienberg
DJK Gebhard...Steinebach

6:2
6:2

Fr. 13.05.2022 20:00 v 57580-1 6 1.BC Neuwied DJK Gebhard...Steinebach 5:3
Sa. 14.05.2022 18:00 57580-1

18:00
18:00

14
15
16

DJK Gebhard...Steinebach
1.BC Neuwied
BC Altenkirchen

TV Nassau
spielfrei*
spielfrei*

3:5
 
 

Sa. 21.05.2022 18:00
18:00 56377-1
18:00

17
19
20

spielfrei*
TV Nassau
spielfrei*

TuS Bad Marienberg
BC Altenkirchen
1.BC Neuwied

 
7:1
 

Sa. 04.06.2022 18:00 v 56377-1 24 TV Nassau 1.BC Neuwied 5:2
Sa. 11.06.2022 18:00

18:00
21
22

TuS Bad Marienberg
DJK Gebhard...Steinebach

spielfrei*
spielfrei*

 
 

Sa. 18.06.2022 18:00 56564-1
18:00
18:00

25
26
27

1.BC Neuwied
spielfrei*
spielfrei*

TuS Bad Marienberg
DJK Gebhard...Steinebach
BC Altenkirchen

5:3
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

56377-1 Schulzentrum Nassau
Auf der Au, 56377 Nassau

56470-1 Dreifachsporthalle
Kirburger Straße, 56470 Bad Marienberg

56564-1 Turnhalle der Sonnenlandschule
Reckstr. 34 , 56564 Neuwied

57580-1 Großsporthalle
Steinebacherstraße, 57580 Gebhardshain

57610-1 Sporthalle Altenkirchen (Halle 5/6)
An der Glockenspitze, 57610 Altenkirchen
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